

Sr	PL No.	Description	Unit	Stock	AAC	Stock Value	LI-DT	WD / DP
1	17142453	PERFORATED SHEET	Number	270	0	503146	22-Jul-19	37
2	12201650	FIELD CONTROL PANEL	Number	61	0	505633	29-Aug-14	50
3	18531064	3" REFLECTIVE TAPE	Metre	1161.1	##	510295	11-Apr-19	37
4	17065392	PIPE ASM	Number	213	0	513200	11-Apr-19	41
5	17071586	PIPE ASM FOR EMER BRK CAB END	Number	478	0	517444	2-May-19	49
6	17086670	TUBE	Number	894	0	522388	12-Apr-11	41
7	12201790	EXCITATION PANNEL COMPLETE	Number	6	0	524004	12-Feb-13	50
8	16030590	RING COMPRESSION	Number	88	0	529162	26-Oct-07	45
9	12529291	BASE CLAMP COND	Number	53721	675	541735	23-Sep-08	62
10	18540077	GROMET STRIP	Metre	1400	9	553010	20-Aug-19	47
11	12314870	MUSHROOM PUSH BUTTON ACTUATOR	Number	1604	0	559150	14-May-15	50
12	17451280	INSULATION	Number	2288	0	564183	28-Nov-15	60
13	19354095	NUT 1/4"-20 P WELD E	Number	20068	0	564636	10-Jan-19	57
14	90120620	FLAT 125 MM HOT LAMINATED	Metric Ton	21.788	0	566006	25-Sep-08	52
15	17061260	PIPE ASM	Number	86	0	566879	13-Mar-19	41
16	17069695	PIPE ASM FOR AIR DRYER OUT	Number	127	0	572748	19-Mar-19	41
17	11533845	ITEM KIT [FOR PERFORATED	Set	40	5	575348	13-Jan-16	56
18	17066487	PIPE ASM	Number	329	0	576102	25-Mar-19	41
19	17061027	PIPE ASM	Number	369	0	578033	30-Jun-14	41
20	17065367	PIPE ASM FOR AFTERCOOLER	Number	424	0	579310	27-Mar-19	41
21	11029651	BRAKE EQUALISER ASSLY.	Number	511	0	584584	22-Mar-12	56
22	19110250	STUD 3/8-16 WELD	Number	25437	24	589812	15-Apr-19	57
23	16020637	BOLT-MAIN BEARING &WASHER	Set	34	0	590653	16-Apr-08	45
24	12313660	MOTOR CUTOFF SWITCH	Number	92	0	591911	19-Aug-14	50
25	17250020	PIVOT PIN MACHINED (FINISHED)	Number	16	0	595704	22-Jun-19	37
26	17040206	GRILL ASM.	Number	128	0	599601	9-Jan-15	37
27	11276344	AXLE BOX CROWN	Number	658	84	602209	7-Apr-15	56
28	17452790	FILTER DYNACELL	Number	150	0	603225	14-Jun-19	37
29	18350124	AUTO-STRIP TERMINATION	Number	56586	0	606036	26-Oct-15	50
30	17082950	ANGLE	Number	1005	0	610839	2-Feb-13	37
31	17051204	SHEET ASM	Number	526	0	614569	18-Mar-11	37
32	72560903	2" DIA END MILL CUTTER KIT FOR	Set	4	0	617686	15-Mar-16	33
33	19110285	STUD 3/8-16 WELD	Number	36631	120	669311	15-Apr-19	57
34	10130780	INDUCER	Number	76	0	669477	1-Mar-13	35
35	11459037	HYDRAULIC DAMPER VERTICAL	Number	66	0	675682	19-Mar-15	56
36	72561142	DIA 80 MM FULL SIDE & FACE CUT	Set	3	0	679707	21-Jul-16	33
37	62981730	1.25"NB STEEL PIPE EXTRA STRON	Metre	1711.8	0	688523	24-Oct-18	41
38	62348619	RECT.STEEL TUBE 4"X 2"X.25"	Metre	703.72	0	697628	14-May-19	41
39	19394676	WASHER SPECIAL	Number	5094	0	704250	12-Nov-13	57
40	17073170	PIPE ASM FOR FEED VALVE IN	Number	73	0	704991	12-Apr-19	49
41	76901956	SILVER BRAZING ROD	Kilograms	90.25	0	711814	21-Feb-19	55
42	29940424	T.M.Bellow Mounting Assy.	Set	19	0	714310	3-Aug-17	35
43	17455029	FLEX MOUNTING PAD	Number	763	0	714352	11-Oct-12	47
44	17451711	SCREEN ASM	Number	548	0	716694	28-Sep-13	37

45	12310300	P.B.SWITCH (BKT)	Number	6	0	717041	14-Feb-13	50
46	17280230	ELBOW-1 1/4	Number	3630	0	720525	18-Jan-19	48
47	72240740	DIA 54.0 MM INSERT DRILL KIT	Set	8	0	728396	16-May-16	33
48	76218041	Contact Nozzel	Number	35	0	734500	10-Sep-18	55
49	18001130	CONTROL CONSOLE#2 FOR WDG5	Number	2	0	743849	20-Jul-18	37
50	17060643	PIPE ASM	Number	94	0	744274	17-Aug-16	41
51	11535854	KIT FOR DRAFT GEAR ARRANGEMENT	Set	4	0	746358	11-Sep-13	51
52	17021870	GEAR CASE UPPER	Number	15	0	753729	20-Jul-18	37
53	17065318	PIPE ASM	Number	473	0	754472	11-Apr-19	41
54	11663704	KIT FOR 28LAV-1 PANEL MOUNTED	Set	1	5	760722	21-Jan-14	56
55	17060448	PIPE ASM FOR FP RAD END	Number	93	0	767928	27-Mar-19	49
56	72110223	CBN GRINDING WHEEL BITRIFIED	Number	4	0	776262	23-Oct-18	33
57	17341449	DECAL-OIL FILL	Number	1819	0	783081	15-Jan-18	37
58	17063851	PIPE ASM FOR MR EP RAD END LS	Number	93	0	787481	16-Mar-19	41
59	18000058	DYNAMIC BRAKE ASSEMBLY	Set	1	0	789999	20-Jul-19	37
60	70537033	DIAMOND HONING STICK SIZE:4" X	Number	598	0	794722	16-Nov-12	30
61	72060955	FACE MILL KIT DIA 200MM 90	Set	3	0	795998	28-Jan-17	33
62	17207990	PIPE - 3"	Number	278	0	849721	13-Apr-19	41
63	17063772	PIPE ASM FOR FP CAB END LS	Number	112	0	857509	16-Mar-19	41
64	72561129	TOOL LAY OUT FOR MMAIN JUNC.&	Set	1	0	872804	29-Aug-16	33
65	72561178	BORING CUTTER KIT FOR AIR BOX	Set	3	0	886200	26-Sep-16	33
66	18330307	CABLE 3 COND SHIELDED	Metre	2838.1	0	887357	27-Apr-17	62
67	17060606	PIPE ASM	Number	151	0	891494	16-Apr-19	51
68	17063875	PIPE ASM FOR BC EP RAD END LS	Number	122	0	909251	25-Mar-19	41
69	10142083	Connecting Rod	Number	113	0	923912	27-Mar-15	35
70	11239037	AXLE (ROUGH TURNED)	Number	14	0	931000	25-Aug-12	39
71	17030171	GR.POCKET STRUCTURE ASM.	Number	16	0	931612	8-Oct-11	37
72	62981729	1"NB STEEL PIPE EXTRA STRONG	Metre	3383.6	0	943706	18-Jul-18	41
73	17216540	BEND PIPE FOR MR-2 CU	Number	196	0	965815	11-Mar-19	40
74	17021522	BOGIE FRAME ASM	Number	1	0	966017	4-Jan-18	39
75	19350478	NUT TYPE CLT HEXAGON LOCK 1-8	Number	20947	0	970923	13-Feb-17	57
76	17062068	PIPE ASM	Number	465	0	978698	25-Apr-19	49
77	18460847	SUPPORT ASM	Number	201	0	980633	26-Sep-13	62
78	76018477	Copper Dam	Number	305	0	990139	14-Dec-17	55
79	72561166	PROFILE MILLING CUTTER KIT FOR	Set	4	0	991700	8-Jun-15	33
80	72561105	GANG MILLING CUTTER FOR TOP DE	Set	1	0	994162	22-Jul-16	33
81	17021741	NOSE LINK ASM.	Number	21	0	995076	20-Jul-18	37
82	10124597	CYLINDER HEAD CAST 251 PLUS	Number	51	0	1023056	31-Mar-12	35
83	29170874	Hexert Threaded Insert	Number	2300	0	1044338		58
84	19012408	BOLT-3/8-24 12PT	Number	6832	16	1058553	11-Jul-18	57
85	18002894	ACES WITH APU FOR WDG4/WDG4D/W	Number	1	0	1060265	11-May-15	50
86	17085342	SHIM - 5/8 THICK	Number	990	0	1072852	12-Jan-17	37
87	18360853	PLUG 14 POLE 1 CDR	Number	228	0	1097184	15-Dec-17	50

88	17341188	DECAL HINDI LTRBD	Number	165	0	1141673	12-Mar-19	37
89	11531150	I-BEAM ASSLY(R.H.)	Number	5	0	1142497	19-Oct-16	39
90	29488199	Channel Assembly	Set	100	366	1155000		54
91	12201893	ACCR M/P	Number	693	0	1189650	29-Aug-14	50
92	18331117	CABLE SIZE 1100/24	Metre	453	0	1214015	2-Jan-18	62
93	12242858	FIELD SHUNTING RESISTOR	Number	84	0	1214325	14-Dec-15	50
94	18190110	FUEL MEASURING SYSTEM	Number	3	0	1226963	13-Dec-17	50
95	16141260	CARRIER PISTON PIN FORGING	Number	378	0	1274419	17-Jul-15	35
96	17071677	PIPE ASM FOR MR TO CCB	Number	199	0	1288393	11-Mar-19	40
97	17041983	LONG HOOD STRUCTURE ASSEMBLY	Number	3	0	1289080	19-Mar-19	39
98	17064041	PIPE ASM	Number	120	0	1309967	23-Apr-14	41
99	18330113	CABLE 550/24	Metre	789	0	1334353	15-Oct-16	62
100	16241083	MAIN FRAME MEMBER KIT	Set	8	0	1335233	6-Mar-18	35
101	16121478	Casting Scroll Compressor	Number	37	0	1368179	4-May-17	35
102	11531149	I-BEAM Assly.(L.H.)	Number	6	0	1370997	29-Aug-16	39
103	12140510	CRANKING CONTACTOR	Number	60	0	1533385	10-Apr-13	50
104	18370240	LABEL-1.50"	Number	296838	##	1548416	9-Jan-19	37
105	17250055	BALLAST	Number	132	0	1549624	3-Oct-18	37
106	17046683	CAB STRUCTURE ASSEMBLY	Number	5	0	1581390	15-Dec-17	39
107	12390999	BRIDGE RECTIFIER	Number	253	0	1586607	11-Sep-13	50
108	18331099	CABLE SIZE 325/24	Metre	2004.7	0	1593338	26-Jul-19	62
109	72031001	SERRATION MILLING CUTTER FOR G	Set	2	0	1612406	2-Feb-16	33
110	11810634	Air Flow Measuring Gauge	Number	45	0	1628640	16-Aug-13	54
111	11231075	AXLE DRIVING (ROUGH TURNED)	Number	27	0	1687500	10-Mar-18	39
112	10130664	INDUCER FOR COMPRESSOR(ROUGH C	Number	166	0	1697313	21-Jan-14	35
113	72560915	DIA 200MM 90 DEG.ISO.FACE MILL	Set	3	0	1705181	12-Mar-19	33
114	17455923	Gear - 91 t	Number	10	0	1806714	4-Jan-18	39
115	10140578	IMPELLER FORGING	Number	103	0	1865453	21-Jan-14	35
116	17230251	WHEEL MONOBLOC ROLLED	Number	18	0	1900915	17-Aug-19	39
117	16140928	CONNECTING ROD BLADE FORGING	Number	424	0	1904523	9-Apr-19	35
118	16141910	GEAR LOWER IDLER (FORGING)(PRO	Number	202	0	1913993	30-Oct-17	40
119	11520401	AXLE BOX ASSLY KIT	Set	2	0	1950794	27-Nov-17	56
120	10020032	SIDE SHEET LS	Number	39	0	1976525	8-Aug-18	39
121	10020044	SIDE SHEET RS	Number	39	0	1976525	20-Mar-19	39
122	17035661	FUEL TANK ASSLY.7500 LTR	Number	8	0	2060266	20-Jul-18	39
123	17063978	PIPE ASM FOR MR-2 TO FILTER	Number	318	0	2079612	15-Apr-19	40
124	16140291	CONNECTING ROD FORK FORGING	Number	279	0	2116009	29-Mar-19	35
125	16121405	Casting Housing Turbo Main	Number	18	0	2139993	13-Jun-17	35
126	16020091	RETAINER CYLINDER HEAD	Number	127	0	2171638	14-Oct-14	35
127	19019282	BOLT HEXAGON 1 1/2-6 x 6	Number	5125	0	2247364	28-Mar-15	57
128	12201819	TRANSITION PANEL COMPLETE	Number	27	0	2247785	11-Jan-12	50
129	10141133	IMPELLER (FORGING)	Number	154	0	2260741	1-Mar-13	35
130	12170926	OUTLINE OF GEN.FIELD OVER CURR	Number	13	0	2313508	11-Sep-13	50

131	17048849	LONG HOOD STRUCTURE ASSEMBLY	Number	2	0	2338847	12-Apr-18	39
132	16140837	PLATE CAM	Number	42	0	2364367	3-Aug-18	49
133	17034838	SHIELD ASM KIT	Set	273	0	2449845	13-Apr-19	47
134	12100213	BLOWER MOTOR	Number	11	0	2462555	23-Mar-12	39
135	12140491	2FIELD SHUNTING CONTACTOR	Number	259	0	2473168	5-Nov-13	50
136	12080287	LIGHT WEIGHT TRACTION MOTOR	Number	1	0	2477538	20-Apr-16	39
137	10130482	Outer Ring Camshaft Vib.damper	Number	178	2	2496346	11-Nov-14	54
138	17250894	Housing Bearing Machined	Number	15	0	2520049	3-Jan-18	37
139	10123416	Cylinder Liner (Semi-Finissed)	Number	285	0	2567185	11-Apr-17	35
140	19110390	STUD 3/8-16 WELD	Number	22176	24	2576438	15-Apr-19	57
141	10140049	SADDLE CENTRE MAIN BRG	Number	74	0	2593712	5-Mar-19	35
142	17455595	Kit For Radiator Assembly	Set	1	0	2598111	20-Jul-18	39
143	72030513	SERRATION MILLING CUTTER	Set	6	0	2607599	15-Feb-19	33
144	10143373	MODIFIED MAIN BEARING CAP (I	Number	563	40	3047038	27-Feb-19	56
145	12242627	LOAD CONTROL RESISTOR PANEL	Number	352	0	3420109	30-May-14	50
146	10216571	CAM SHAFT CYL 1 AND 2	Number	56	0	3425296	15-Sep-11	54
147	17455662	Water Exp.Tank Assembly	Number	26	0	3483961	17-Jan-18	47
148	90127213	STEEL FLAT	Kilograms	48590	##	3529793	1-Aug-18	52
149	12141057	GROUND RELAY	Number	403	0	3630558	5-Nov-13	50
150	17049090	INERTIAL FILTRATION APL.	Number	21	0	3669976	15-Jan-18	37
151	17230330	ROUGH TURNED AXLE	Number	41	0	3690000	17-Aug-19	39
152	16121399	HOUSING TURBO MAIN	Number	17	0	3850076	23-Feb-19	40
153	11025979	MOTOR TRUCK FRAME ASSEMBLY	Number	2	0	3916869	9-Aug-18	39
154	19150726	LAG SCREW-3/4 HEX. HD	Number	4460	0	4068813	28-Mar-15	57
155	10020019	16 CYLINDER ENGINE BLOCK (ENVE	Number	2	0	4172512	10-Mar-14	35
156	17453215	DAMPER PRIMARY VERT	Number	370	0	4247790	12-Jan-17	56
157	17033755	KIT FOR UNDERFRAME ASM OF WDP4	Set	1	0	4323362	30-Mar-19	37
158	16140072	Forging Main Frame Member-End	Number	188	28	4391558	27-Aug-19	35
159	16140084	FORGING MAIN FRAME MEMBER	Number	204	16	4438359	28-Feb-19	35
160	29695004	CURRENT SENSOR HOTEL LOAD	Number	73	366	4506706	30-May-19	48
161	16122240	M/C OF CASTING KIT OF SCROLL D	Number	18	0	4551247	3-Oct-15	56
162	17457117	Housing Bearing Component Kit	Set	84	0	4650337	2-Jan-18	56
163	17340834	DECAL ENGLISH LTRBD	Number	449	0	5673990	11-Apr-19	37
164	10140025	SADDLE INTER (forged)	Number	311	0	6627833	5-Mar-19	35
165	17454530	DRAFT GEAR AND YOKE ASM P4	Number	28	0	7468735	13-Jul-19	37
166	16121776	PIPE CONNECTING	Number	379	0	8814680	25-Mar-19	40
167	12022240	TRACTION ALTERNATOR	Number	1	0	9067062	30-Sep-16	54
168	76116049	Cu-Coated 5.5 mm Dia Wire	Kilograms	31645	0	12291144	24-Jun-19	55
169	16140060	Forging Main Frame Member	Number	636	72	15846033	27-Aug-19	35
170	10080200	TURBINE DISC ASSEMBLY (BG)	Number	53	0	16819897	5-Apr-18	54
171	16140102	TOP DECK SECTION CENTRE-FRG	Number	150	8	17154994	2-May-19	35
172	18001221	AC - AC Traction System	Number	2	0	77724578	6-Oct-18	39